招聘录用员工申请表
申请部门：____________ 申请日期： _________ 

	序号
	录用岗位
	原在岗人数
	现在岗人数
	申请录用
人数
	要求

	
	
	
	
	男
	女
	年龄
	文化程度
	技能
	到岗日期

	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	简述申请招聘录用理由： 
 

 

 

                                                                    
        部门主管签字：_____________

	人事部意见：
 

 

 

                                     年 月 日
	总经理审批：
 

 

 

                                  
   年 月 日


